
Show #510: Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1 (5/6/2024-5/13/2024)

1. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 3 (Cow) - Shown: 71

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 661 Bet Hes Blu Clayton Edsall 226.50 Beverly Servi$1001.10

1T 417 Nu Passport Chris C Dawson 226.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses$1001.10

3 424 Sjr Diamonds Bonnie Veronica Swales 225.50 San Juan Ranch 

4 418 DT Hotlilshineychex Chris C Dawson 225.00 Pamela Heitz

5 406 Vince Von Sarah L Dawson 224.50 Wendy K Buehler

6 663 Hicaliber Cat Clayton Edsall 224.00 Crosshair Ranch

7T 485 Droppitlikeitshott Erin L Taormino 223.50 Cassie Kuznetzow

7T 748 Meyze Cat Clayton Edsall 223.50 Geoffrey Porges

9 725 Nothing But Blu Cayley Wilson 222.50 Alicia Bolls

10T 654 The Cash Train Clayton Edsall 222.00 Beverly Servi

10T 711 Dirty Look Garrett Cooper 222.00 Ty Smith

12 651 Tattle Cat EJ Laubscher 221.50 Cassidy C Jesperson

13T 484 Pretty Martha Rey Erin L Taormino 221.00 Nonie Casselman-Reed

13T 423 Spanish Nights Veronica Swales 221.00 Seth Murphy

15 197 Lectrifyn Metallic Chris C Dawson 220.50 Timothy J Anderson

16 684 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson 220.00 Troop Quarter Horses

17 694 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador 219.50 Clyde Metzler

18 705 TCR Wild Cat Lavert Avent 219.00 Tee Cross Ranches LLC

19 477 Lil Sann Belle Boyd Rice 218.51 Heidi D Abshire

20T 707 Tommie Shelby Ben Baldus 218.50 Bearden Equine Investments

20T 712 Whisstlestop Garrett Cooper 218.50 Brett Haag

22 659 Hot Cocoa Express Clayton Edsall 218.00 Beverly Servi

23T 561 Undder Cover Brad Lund 217.00 Danny Crowl And Sara 

23T 495 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 217.00 Michelle Shopbell

23T 461 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Ashley M Deacon 217.00 Joey And LeeAnn Slipher

23T 483 Looked To Suen Erin L Taormino 217.00 D Keith Pinkley

27T 685 Duece Of Harts James N (Trey) Pool III 216.50 Jane Owens

27T 660 Steve Von Tap Carter T Metcalf 216.50 Lesley/Randy Wreyford

27T 512 Ima Hot Rey Clinton R Anderson 216.50 Scott & Ashley Warren

30T 465 SJR Shiney Believer Luke Hammerness 215.00 Jessy Meyer

30T 709 Bomb Diggity Boon Ben Baldus 215.00 Jonathan Yarbrough

32T 559 Play It Again Stevie Brad Lund 214.50 Doxie Watson

32T 560 CR Tuff Stylish Rey Brad Lund 214.50 John E. Taylor

34T 697 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie 214.00 Brian & Carol Haas

34T 717 Bet Hes Sangrias Cat Cayley Wilson 214.00 Wendy Kuhn

36 295 Hippster Robert Chown 213.50 Robert And Cheryl Chown

37 471 Actually Metallic Sandro Ferretti 213.00 Sandro Ferretti

38T 469 Blu Genes Boyd Rice 212.50 BR Moncrief LLC

38T 724 Big Papa Cat Joshua C Briggs 212.50 Jack & Zan Peat

38T 693 Kit Kat Paddy Whack M. Wade Meador 212.50 Clyde Metzler

41 408 Venom Boonsmal Sarah L Dawson 211.00 Aaron Ranch

42T 689 Margareytaville Kyle L Noyce 209.50 Jason Williams

42T 672 The New Cat In Town Will Roden 209.50 Gully Enterprises Inc.

44 470 BMC Wild Girl Boyd Rice 208.00 Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC
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45T 683 Smart N Cool Bosun James N (Trey) Pool III 206.00 Saul W. Leyva II

45T 596 Bossy Boons Bruce Logan 206.00 Bruce Thompson

47 729 High Stakes Affair Sam Bremenour 204.50 Stacey L Webb

48 427 Sandy Wood Go Clay Volmer 204.00 Michelle Atamian

49 419 Stevey Nix Chris C Dawson 202.50 Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas 

50 544 Ima Jackie Rey Isaac Johnson 200.50 Bridget Smith

51T 743 Charlie Danials Clayton Edsall 200.00 Nikki Lesourd

51T 177 Raquel Ray Veronica Swales 200.00 Seth Murphy

51T 409 Nuggett Stefan Heim 200.00 KK Performance Horses

54 449 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown 198.50 L&K Barker Family Trust

55 686 Stevie Bobbi Baby James N (Trey) Pool III 197.50 BFB Syndicate

56T 593 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan 197.00 Logan Brothers Performance 

56T 701 Cody James Chris Cox 197.00 Chris Cox

58 459 Blu Chip Ashley M Deacon 195.00 Lucinda Rose David

59 580 LT Areygin Hailcat Shane Campbell 191.00 LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford

60 673 Cattaray Jordan Williams 190.50 Pete Bonds

61 472 Lastdancewmaryjane Daniel Sanchez 190.00 Abrian J Bass

62 597 Spoonful Of Kit Kat Christian K Lybbert 183.50 Jaclyn S Cline

63 586 LT Smartlillenaboon Shane Campbell 180.00 LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford

2. NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY Go: 3 (Cow) - Shown: 41

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 711 Dirty Look Garrett Cooper 222.00 Ty Smith$462.05

2 651 Tattle Cat EJ Laubscher 221.50 Cassidy C Jesperson$308.03

3 684 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson 220.00 Troop Quarter Horses

4 694 Stevie On Crack M. Wade Meador 219.50 Clyde Metzler

5 705 TCR Wild Cat Lavert Avent 219.00 Tee Cross Ranches LLC

6 712 Whisstlestop Garrett Cooper 218.50 Brett Haag

7T 561 Undder Cover Brad Lund 217.00 Danny Crowl And Sara 

7T 495 Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (CJ) Shopbell 217.00 Michelle Shopbell

7T 461 Vincent Rey Van Gogh Ashley M Deacon 217.00 Joey And LeeAnn Slipher

10T 685 Duece Of Harts James N (Trey) Pool III 216.50 Jane Owens

10T 660 Steve Von Tap Carter T Metcalf 216.50 Lesley/Randy Wreyford

10T 512 Ima Hot Rey Clinton R Anderson 216.50 Scott & Ashley Warren

13 465 SJR Shiney Believer Luke Hammerness 215.00 Jessy Meyer

14T 559 Play It Again Stevie Brad Lund 214.50 Doxie Watson

14T 560 CR Tuff Stylish Rey Brad Lund 214.50 John E. Taylor

16 697 SR Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie 214.00 Brian & Carol Haas

17 295 Hippster Robert Chown 213.50 Robert And Cheryl Chown

18 471 Actually Metallic Sandro Ferretti 213.00 Sandro Ferretti

19T 724 Big Papa Cat Joshua C Briggs 212.50 Jack & Zan Peat

19T 693 Kit Kat Paddy Whack M. Wade Meador 212.50 Clyde Metzler

21T 689 Margareytaville Kyle L Noyce 209.50 Jason Williams

21T 672 The New Cat In Town Will Roden 209.50 Gully Enterprises Inc.

23T 683 Smart N Cool Bosun James N (Trey) Pool III 206.00 Saul W. Leyva II

23T 596 Bossy Boons Bruce Logan 206.00 Bruce Thompson

25 729 High Stakes Affair Sam Bremenour 204.50 Stacey L Webb
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26 544 Ima Jackie Rey Isaac Johnson 200.50 Bridget Smith

27 409 Nuggett Stefan Heim 200.00 KK Performance Horses

28 449 Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown 198.50 L&K Barker Family Trust

29 686 Stevie Bobbi Baby James N (Trey) Pool III 197.50 BFB Syndicate

30T 593 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan 197.00 Logan Brothers Performance 

30T 701 Cody James Chris Cox 197.00 Chris Cox

32 459 Blu Chip Ashley M Deacon 195.00 Lucinda Rose David

33 580 LT Areygin Hailcat Shane Campbell 191.00 LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford

34 673 Cattaray Jordan Williams 190.50 Pete Bonds

35 472 Lastdancewmaryjane Daniel Sanchez 190.00 Abrian J Bass

36 597 Spoonful Of Kit Kat Christian K Lybbert 183.50 Jaclyn S Cline

37 586 LT Smartlillenaboon Shane Campbell 180.00 LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford

3. NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY Go: 3 (Cow) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 684 Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson 220.00 Troop Quarter Horses$462.05

2 705 TCR Wild Cat Lavert Avent 219.00 Tee Cross Ranches LLC$308.03

3 660 Steve Von Tap Carter T Metcalf 216.50 Lesley/Randy Wreyford

4 471 Actually Metallic Sandro Ferretti 213.00 Sandro Ferretti

5 724 Big Papa Cat Joshua C Briggs 212.50 Jack & Zan Peat

6 672 The New Cat In Town Will Roden 209.50 Gully Enterprises Inc.

7 596 Bossy Boons Bruce Logan 206.00 Bruce Thompson

8 544 Ima Jackie Rey Isaac Johnson 200.50 Bridget Smith

9T 593 Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan 197.00 Logan Brothers Performance 

9T 701 Cody James Chris Cox 197.00 Chris Cox

11 580 LT Areygin Hailcat Shane Campbell 191.00 LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford

12 597 Spoonful Of Kit Kat Christian K Lybbert 183.50 Jaclyn S Cline

13 586 LT Smartlillenaboon Shane Campbell 180.00 LeeAnn & Tim Weatherford


